

## 2024 Membership Form

Prima	ary Member's Name		
Me	mbership Typ	oe	
	New Member	Where/how did you find out about the C	laremont Garden Club?
Me	mber Details		
	My Member Detail	s information has not changed – <b>C</b>	o to Payment Option Section
at th Legi Plea and the o	e same address w slation, we require se add an email a correspondence re	who can be included in this ment e each member's express consideress for each member that we elated to the Claremont Garder age (http://www.facebook.com/	in as well as one other family member who resides obership. Further to <u>Canada's Anti-Spam</u> ent to send them correspondence via email. vishes to receive notifications of events, updates, or Club. Additional information can be viewed on <u>(ClaremontGardenClub)</u> and website
Prima	ary Member's Email		Primary Member's Phone Number
Addr	ess		
Seco	ndary Family Memb	per	Email

Claremont Garden Club (CGC) collects and shares membership information **only** for CGC's administrative, event planning and communication purposes and does not trade or sell any contact information.



## 2024 Membership Form

## **Image Release**

During the course of the various Claremont Garden Club activities, the club may take or receive photographs or videos taken at a meeting or a club event.				
As the primary member I hereby grant permission of any images or video footage taken of myself and/or the <i>Secondary Family Member</i> identified in this Membership Form, in whole or in part without compensation or any other consideration, to be copyrighted, used or published on the Claremont Garden Club Website or Facebook page, or used for media purposes including promotional presentations and marketing campaigns. I am of the age of consent and I am competent to contract in my own name and those of my family member(s).				
I do not authorize the use of any images or video footage taken of myself and/or the Secondary Family Member identified in this Membership Form to be used in any printed or online media related to the Claremont Garden Club.				
Signature	Date			
Payment Options				
The annual membership fee is \$25 and can be applied to you and one other family member living at the same address.   Cash				
Cheque (Made payable to <i>Claremont Garden Club</i> )				
Etransfer (in the description please enter YOUR NAME: Membership Fee)				
Volunteer Opportunities				
Please indicate if you would like to help in any of the areas below.				
Executive Team Fundraising and Sponsorship Annual Potluck Dinner Plant Sale	Media / Advertising Raffle Refreshments Desktop or Web Publishing			